9www.aero-model.com  |  Phone: 480-726-7519   Fax: 480-682-1215
The very best Italian designed 3D aerobatic aircraft.
Style, Performance and Engineering = SebArt
SebArt SU-29S 30E
$289.99
SebArt Miss Wind S 50E
$459.99
SebArt Angel S 50E
$349.99
SebArt SU-29S 50E V2
$359.99
SebArt Angel S 30E
$289.99
SebArt Wind S 110E
$599.99
SebArt SeBach 342 30E
$284.99
SebArt Macchi MC-72 50E
$429.99
SebArt 2.2m
$999.99
SebArt Pilatus PC-21
$479.99
SebArt SU-29S 140E
$659.99
SebArt WIND S 50E
$384.99
10 www.aero-model.com  |  Phone: 480-726-7519   Fax: 480-682-1215
Wingspan: 21 Inches
Flying Weight: 4-5 Ounces
Combo Image Items included in Combo Price
( 1 ) -  Hacker Skyfighter - Team Edition
( 1 ) -  Hacker Brushless A10-12S
( 1 ) -  Hacker X-5 5Amp 2-3 Lipo W/BEC
REGULAR
$89.97
SALE $79.99
( 1 ) -  Hacker Skyfighter - Team Edition
( 1 ) -  Hacker Brushless A10-12S
( 1 ) -  Hacker X-5 5Amp 2-3 Lipo W/BEC
( 2 ) -  HS-45HB Feather Karbonite Gear Servo
( 1 ) -  Thunder Power 7.4v 325mAh 45C
( 1 ) -  GWS 4.5X4.0 Prop
REGULAR
$145.19
SALE $122.99
Hacker Skyfighter Team Edition
Hacker Skyfighter Blue Edition
Hacker Skyfighter Red Edition
Hacker Skyfighter Green Edition
Hacker Skyfighter Yellow Edition
Hacker Skyfighter Magenta Edition
SkyFighters Combos
$29.99
11www.aero-model.com  |  Phone: 480-726-7519   Fax: 480-682-1215
12V FOR YOUR CHARGING NEEDS
Part Number  Description Map Price
Chargers
TP103CQ 1-Cell/1S 3.7V Ultra Micro, 0.3A X4-Port DC Only $24.99
TP103CQ-ACDC 1-cell/1S 3.7V Ultra Micro, 0.3A X4-Port AC/DC CGR $34.99
TP425C 1-4 Cell charger $49.95
TP535C Battery Charger 2-5Cell 3A Max $57.95
TP610C Thunder Power 6s 10amp $99.99
TP610C-ACDC Thunder Power 6s 10amp AC/DC $119.99
TP-820CD Thunder Power 8s 20amp $269.99
Balancers & Accessories
TP205V Balancer 2-5 Cells $59.95
TP1205P Power Supply 5A Max 12V $29.99
TP-LSBL Lipo Storge Bag $18.99
TP325CF 325mm CF main blades 400-500 $39.99
TP4P10E TP 4-Pin Balance Connector 10” Extension $3.99
TP4P8 TP 4-Pin Balance Connector 8" Color Coded Wires $2.99
TP6P10E TP 6-Pin Balanace Connector 10” Extension $3.99
TP6P13 TP 6-Pin Balance Connector 13" Color Coded Wires $2.99
TP6P4E TP 6-Pin to 4-Pin Adapter/Extension $4.99
TPPGM02 Cable for downloading updates to TP610C charger $29.99
Battery Charger Part # DC Output Voltage Power (Watts) Price
DLS30 AC-DC 12 volt 400 $129.99
DLS55 AC-DC 12 volt 750 $179.99
DLS2740 AC-DC 27 volt 1100 $374.99
12 www.aero-model.com  |  Phone: 480-726-7519   Fax: 480-682-1215
G6 Pro Lite 25C
Part Number  Description Map Price
G6 Pro Lite 25C
TP125-1SPL25UM 125mAh 1-Cell 3.7V 25C $6.99
TP160-1SPL25UM 160mAh 1-Cell 3.7V 25C $8.99
TP240-1SPL25UM 240mAh 1-Cell 3.7V 25C $10.99
TP250-1SPL25J 250mAh 1-Cell 3.7V $8.99
TP250-2SPL25J 250mAh 2-Cell 7.4V $11.99
TP250-3SPL25J 250mAh 3-Cell 11.1V $16.99
TP350-1SPL25J 350 mAH 1 Cell 3.7V $10.99
TP350-2SPL25J 350 mAH 2 Cell 7.4V $13.99
TP350-3SPL25J 350 mAH 3 Cell 11.1V $19.99
TP480-2SPL25J 480 mAH 2 Cell 7.4V $15.99
TP480-3SPL25J 480 mAH 3 Cell 11.1V $21.99
TP730-2SPL25J 730 mAH 2 Cell 7.4V $17.99
TP730-3SPL25J 730 mAH 3 Cell 11.1V $24.99
TP910-2SPL25J 910 mAH 2 Cell 7.4V $19.99
TP910-3SPL25J 910 mAH 3 Cell 11.1V $27.99
TP1350-2SPL25 1350mAh 2-Cell 7.4V $22.99
TP1350-3SPL25 1350mAh 3-Cell 11.1V $29.99
TP1350-4SPL25 1350mAh 4-Cell 14.8V $44.99
TP2100-2SPL25 2100mAh 2-Cell 7.4V $29.99
TP2100-3SPL25 2100mAh 3-Cell 11.1V $39.99
TP2100-4SPL25 2100mAh 4-Cell 14.8V $59.99
TP2700-2SPL25 2700mAh 2-Cell 7.4V $39.99
TP2700-3SPL25 2700mAh 3-Cell 11.1V $54.99
TP2700-4SPL25 2700mAh 4-Cell 14.8V $79.99
TP2700-5SPL25 2700mAh 5-Cell 18.5V $99.99
TP2700-6SPL25 2700mAh 6-Cell 22.2V $119.99
TP3300-2SPL25 3300mAh 2-Cell 7.4V $49.99
TP3300-3SPL25 3300mAh 3-Cell 11.1V $69.99
TP3300-4SPL25 3300mAh 4-Cell 14.8V $89.99
TP3300-5SPL25 3300mAh 5-Cell 18.5V $119.99
TP3300-6SPL25 3300mAh 6-Cell 22.2V $139.99
TP3300-7SPL25 3300mAh 7-Cell 25.9V $179.99
TP3300-8SPL25 3300mAh 8-Cell 29.6V $199.99
TP3900-2SPL25 3900mAh 2-Cell 7.4V $54.99
TP3900-3SPL25 3900mAh 3-Cell 11.1V $79.99
TP3900-4SPL25 3900mAh 4-Cell 14.8V $109.99
TP3900-5SPL25 3900mAh 5-Cell 18.5V $129.99
TP3900-6SPL25 3900mAh 6-Cell 22.2V $159.99
Part Number  Description Map Price
G6 Pro Lite 25C
TP3900-7SPL25 3900mAh 7-Cell 25.9V $189.99
TP3900-8SPL25 3900mAh 8-Cell 29.6V $219.99
TP3900-9SPL25 3900mAh 9-Cell 33.3V $249.99
TP3900-10SPL25 3900mAh 10-Cell 37V $269.99
TP4400-2SPL25 4400mAh 2-Cell 7.4V $64.99
TP4400-3SPL25 4400mAh 3-Cell 11.1V $89.99
TP4400-4SPL25 4400mAh 4-Cell 14.8V $124.99
TP4400-5SPL25 4400mAh 5-Cell 18.5V $149.99
TP4400-6SPL25 4400mAh 6-Cell 22.2V $179.99
TP4400-7SPL25 4400mAh 7-Cell 25.9V $209.99
TP4400-8SPL25 4400mAh 8-Cell 29.6V $239.99
TP4400-9SPL25 4400mAh 9-Cell 33.3V $269.99
TP4400-10SPL25 4400mAh 10-Cell 37V $299.99
TP5000-2SPL25 5000maH 2-Cell 7.4V $74.99
TP5000-3SPL25 5000maH 3-Cell 11.1V $99.99
TP5000-4SPL25 5000maH 4-Cell 14.8V $134.99
TP5000-5SPL25 5000mAh 5-Cell 18.5V $169.99
TP5000-6SPL25 5000mAh 6-Cell 22.2V $199.99
TP5000-7SPL25 5000 Mah 7-Cell 25.9V $239.99
TP5000-8SPL25 5000mAh 8-Cell 29.6V $269.99
TP5000-9SPL25 5000mAh 9-Cell 33.3V $309.99
TP5000-10SPL25 5000maH 10-Cell 37v $339.99
TP5400-2SPL25 5400mAh 2-Cell 7.4V $84.99
TP5400-3SPL25 5400mAh 3-Cell 11.1V $109.99
TP5400-4SPL25 5400mAh 4-Cell 14.8V $149.99
TP5400-5SPL25 5400mAh 5-Cell 18.5V $184.99
TP5400-6SPL25 5400mAh 6-Cell 22.2V $224.99
TP6600-2SPL25 6600mAh 2-Cell 7.4V $99.99
TP6600-3SPL25 6600mAh 3-Cell 11.1V $139.99
TP6600-4SPL25 6600mAh 4-Cell 14.8V $179.99
TP6600-5SPL25 6600mAh 5-Cell 18.5V $229.99
TP6600-6SPL25 6600mAh 6Cell 22.2V $269.99
TP7800-2SPL25 7800mAh 2-Cell 7.4V $109.99
TP7800-3SPL25 7800mAh 3-Cell 11.1V $159.99
TP7800-4SPL25 7800mAh 4-Cell 14.8V $219.99
TP7800-5SPL25 7800mAh 5-Cell 18.5V $259.99
TP7800-6SPL25 7800mAh 6-Cell 22.2V $319.99
www.aero-model.com  |  Phone: 480-726-7519   Fax: 480-682-1215 13
Part Number  Description Map Price
G6 Pro Power 65C
TP325-1SPP65J 325mAh 1-Cell 3.7V $12.99
TP325-2SPP65J 325mAh 2-Cell 7.4V $16.99
TP325-3SPP65J 325mAh 3-Cell 11.1V $23.99
TP850-2SPP65J 850mAh 2-Cell 7.4V $23.99
TP850-3SPP65J 850mAh 3-Cell 11.1V $32.99
TP1300-2SPP65 1300mAh 2-Cell 7.4V $29.99
TP1300-3SPP65 1300mAh 3-Cell 11.1V $39.99
TP1300-4SPP65 1300mAh 4-Cell 14.8V $54.99
TP1800-2SPP65 1800mAh 2-Cell 7.4V $39.99
TP1800-3SPP65 1800mAh 3-Cell 11.1V $54.99
TP1800-4SPP65 1800mAh 4-Cell 14.8V $74.99
TP2250-2SPP65 2250mAh 2-Cell 7.4V $44.99
TP2250-3SPP65 2250mAh 3-Cell 11.1V $59.99
TP2250-4SPP65 2250mAh 4-Cell 14.8V $89.99
TP2250-5SPP65 2250mAh 5-Cell 18.5V $109.99
TP2250-6SPP65 2250mAh 6-Cell 22.2V $129.99
TP2700-2SPP65 2700mAh 2-Cell 7.4V $54.99
TP2700-3SPP65 2700mAh 3-Cell 11.1V $74.99
TP2700-4SPP65 2700mAh 4-Cell 14.8V $99.99
TP2700-5SPP65 2700mAh 5-Cell 18.5V $124.99
TP2700-6SPP65 2700mAh 6-Cell 22.2V $149.99
TP3300-2SPP65 3300mAh 2-Cell 7.4V $64.99
TP3300-3SPP65 3300mAh 3-Cell 11.1V $89.99
TP3300-4SPP65 3300mAh 4-Cell 14.8V $119.99
TP3300-5SPP65 3300mAh 5-Cell 18.5V $149.99
TP3300-6SPP65 3300mAh 6-Cell 22.2V $169.99
TP3300-7SPP65 3300mAh 7-Cell 25.9V $209.99
TP3300-8SPP65 3300mAh 8-Cell 29.6V $239.99
TP3300-9SPP65 3300mAh 9-Cell 33.3V $269.99
TP3300-10SPP65 3300mAh 10-Cell 37V $299.99
TP3850-2SPP65 3850mAh 2-Cell 7.4V $74.99
TP3850-3SPP65 3850mAh 3-Cell 11.1V $109.99
TP3850-4SPP65 3850mAh 4-Cell 14.8V $139.99
Part Number  Description Map Price
G6 Pro Power 65C
TP3850-5SPP65 3850mAh 5-Cell 18.5V $169.99
TP3850-6SPP65 3850mAh 6-Cell 22.2V $199.99
TP3850-7SPP65 3850mAh 7-Cell 25.9V $239.99
TP3850-8SPP65 3850mAh 8-Cell 29.6V $279.99
TP3850-9SPP65 3850mAh 9-Cell 33.3V $319.99
TP4400-2SPP65 4400mAh 2-Cell 7.4V $84.99
TP4400-3SPP65 4400mAh 3-Cell 11.1V $124.99
TP4400-4SPP65 4400mAh 4-Cell 14.8V $159.99
TP4400-5SPP65 4400mAh 5-Cell 18.5V $199.99
TP4400-6SPP65 4400mAh 6-Cell 22.2V $224.99
TP4400-7SPP65 4400mAh 7-Cell 25.9V $279.99
TP4400-8SPP65 4400mAh 8-Cell 29.6V $324.99
TP4400-9SPP65 4400mAh 9-Cell 33.3V $369.99
TP4400-10SPP65 4400mAh 10-Cell 37V $399.99
TP5000-2SPP65 5000mAh 2-Cell 7.4V $94.99
TP5000-3SPP65 5000mAh 3-Cell 11.1V $139.99
TP5000-4SPP65 5000mAh 4-Cell 14.8V $179.99
TP5000-5SPP65 5000mAh 5-Cell 18.5V $219.99
TP5000-6SPP65 5000mAh 6-Cell 22.2V $249.99
TP5000-7SPP65 5000mAh 7-Cell 25.9V $309.99
TP5000-8SPP65 5000mAh 8-Cell 29.6V $359.99
TP5000-9SPP65 5000mAh 9-Cell 33.3V $409.99
TP5000-10SPP65 5000mAh 10-Cell 37V $449.99
TP6600-2SPP65 6600mAh 2-Cell 7.4V $129.99
TP6600-3SPP65 6600mAh 3-Cell 11.1V $179.99
TP6600-4SPP65 6600mAh 4-Cell 14.8V $239.99
TP6600-5SPP65 6600mAh 5-Cell 18.5V $299.99
TP6600-6SPP65 6600mAh 6-Cell 22.2V $349.99
TP7700-2SPP65 7700mAh 2-Cell 7.4V $159.99
TP7700-3SPP65 7700mAh 3-Cell 11.1V $219.99
TP7700-4SPP65 7700mAh 4-Cell 14.8V $289.99
TP7700-5SPP65 7700mAh 5-Cell 18.5V $349.99
TP7700-6SPP65 7700mAh 6-Cell 22.2V $399.99
G6 Pro Power 65C
Hours:
Monday - Friday, 8am - 4pm
(Mountain Standard Time)
2122 W. 5th Place
Tempe, AZ 85281
Phone (480) 726-7519
Fax (480) 682-1215